
 Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

   Nursery to Sr.Kg. Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Evaluation - I 

Date Day Nursery Jr.Kg. Sr.Kg. 

01/08/23 Tuesday English English English 

03/08/23 Thursday Maths Maths Maths 

04/08/23 Friday Art Art Art 

05/08/23 Saturday Holiday   

07/08/23 Monday EVS EVS EVS 

08/08/23 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

Result Declaration 31/08/2023 
 

 

Evaluation – Il 

Date Day Nursery Jr.Kg. Sr.Kg. 

04/12/23 Monday English English English 

06/12/23 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths 

07/12/23 Thursday Art Art Art 

08/12/23 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

09/12/23 Saturday Holiday 

11/12/23 Monday EVS EVS EVS 

Result Declaration 31/12/2023 
 

 

Evaluation – IlI 

Date Day Nursery Jr.Kg. Sr.Kg. 

04/03/24 Monday English English English 

05/03/24 Tuesday Art Art Art 

06/03/24 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths 

07/03/24 Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

08/03/24 Friday Holiday 

09/03/24 Saturday Holiday 

11/03/24 Monday EVS EVS EVS 

Result Declaration 26/03/2024 
 



 Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul Public School 

   Grade-I & Grade- II Exam Time-Table- 2023-24 

Evaluation - I 

Date Day I II 

01/08/23 Tuesday English EVS 

03/08/23 Thursday Maths English 

04/08/23 Friday GK/Art GK/Art 

05/08/23 Saturday Holiday Hindi 

07/08/23 Monday EVS Maths 

08/08/23 Tuesday Computer Computer 

09/08/23 Wednesday Hindi Gujarati 

Result Declaration 31/08/2023 

Evaluation – Il 

Date Day I II 

04/12/23 Monday English EVS 

06/12/23 Wednesday Maths English 

07/12/23 Thursday GK/Art GK/Art 

08/12/23 Friday Hindi Hindi 

09/12/23 Saturday Holiday Computer 

11/12/23 Monday EVS Maths 

12/12/23 Tuesday Computer Gujarati 

Result Declaration 31/12/2023 

Evaluation – IlI 

Date Day I II 

04/03/24 Monday English EVS 

05/03/24 Tuesday GK/Art GK/Art 

06/03/24 Wednesday Maths English 

07/03/24 Thursday Hindi Hindi 

08/03/24 Friday Holiday 

09/03/24 Saturday Holiday Computer 

11/03/24 Monday EVS Maths 

12/03/24 Tuesday Computer Gujarati 

Result Declaration 26/03/2024 



 


